California Board of Registered Nursing Monthly List of Pleadings Filed

Pleading Type: Accusation

Last Name

tam
LANDRY
YARBROUGH
Flores
TORRES
Parker
HALL
Chisholm
Burch
RAUBER
KACHEROVA
HILL
BENSON
Ozenne
GRACIANO
LENARDO
CORTES
MOORE
GARRETT
Ambrozak
NGUYEN
SCALZO
Sosiadis
Josephs
Lim
Akosung
STANFORD
Hess
Schwartz
MATHIS I
Coward
ASTREIN
Spears
AIMO
Holaday
HOPKINS
MOISE
PERKINS
TREJO
LEWIS
Galia
ORIM
Ochs
Nabors
Callam
Doten
BROWN
Duron
CHEN

First Name

kenneth
KRISTEN
ANGELA
Gustavo
SERGIO
Gregory
SKY
Anthony
Daniel
PAOLA
SVETLANA
THOMAS
SARA
Denita
ARLEN
SHAWNA
REBECCA
KEVIN
BURLEY
Dean
KENNETH
JESSICA
Mihail
Samuel
Zoe
Roland
JEFFREY
Sylvia
Adam
DON
Mboya
IRINA
Kara
AGOSTINO
Alexandra
JAMES
Darley
SAMANTHA

JOE HUMBERTO

MARTIN
Nigel
JIMATE
llana
Austin
Craig
Robert
JANET
Celeste
JING

License Number

95316717
95377138
95031167
95282594
552053
95391199
755667
95313762
95137977
828395
505863
439266
626330
95378525
95022499
95199228
95056761
457833
95160236
95251432
572930
529723
95361239
95236205
95191726
95318101
690431
95226456
95191385
95149424
95236100
574591
95120369
707080
95339731
686574
95284189
95052299
95057851
590928
95291591
95257788
95075792
95344457
95239375
95256927
95126748
95256720
841758

Date Filed

11/04/2024
11/04/2024
11/04/2024
11/05/2024
11/05/2024
11/05/2024
11/05/2024
11/05/2024
11/05/2024
11/05/2024
11/06/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/19/2024
11/19/2024
11/19/2024
11/19/2024
11/19/2024
11/21/2024
11/21/2024
11/21/2024
11/21/2024
11/21/2024
11/21/2024
11/21/2024

Complaint Number

4002025002139
4002025001234
4002023002483
4002023007416
4002024007309
4002025001056
4002023007812
4002025001116
4002022003697
4002023002552
4002024003090
4002023001609
4002023007663
4002025001233
4002023005780
4002024005696
4002024003438
4002024004966
4002024002930
4002024001900
4002024003434
4002025001448
4002025001711
4002024001676
4002025001114
4002024000016
4002024004900
4002023007616
4002023007608
4002025001084
4002023003707
4002024002999
4002024004133
4002024006102
4002024004177
4002022007377
4002025001825
4002023003518
4002024007049
4002023004791
4002023003258
4002023006090
4002024003330
4002024003371
4002025001762
4002023006518
4002024003759
4002023005128
4002023007230



Brownlee Tristin 95137185 11/21/2024 4002023005683
BROWN KIA 819570 11/21/2024 4002024000854
Garcia Jesus 95313341 11/21/2024 4002024003304
RICE HEIDI 95114810 11/21/2024 4002025001707
NWAIGWE PHOEBE 95113780 11/21/2024 4002023000784
Rangel Richard 95378563 11/25/2024 4002025002029
ANAND SARABJIT 768978 11/25/2024 4002023006181
LAHEY ROBIN 306068 11/25/2024 4002024008380
HOANG COLETTE 678582 11/25/2024 4002023000822
PAUKERT SHERYLE 201119 11/25/2024 4002023002844
GOLDINER LYUDMILA 789681 11/25/2024 4002024005670
CALLOWAY JASON 95133734 11/25/2024 4002025002152
Lee RJ 95088093 11/25/2024 4002023004525
Haines Cory 95360752 11/27/2024 4002025000726
Johansen Kristin 95266479 11/27/2024 4002022006244
MEJIA CATHY 668665 11/27/2024 4002025002248
HAWKINS TAMATHA 715541 11/27/2024 4002024006242
LIANG FLORENCE 777368 11/27/2024 4002024000912
Davidson Kylin 95096505 11/27/2024 4002023005012
RANSOM ERLE 401665 11/27/2024 4002024006478
FLORES JESSICA 95203563 11/27/2024 4002024006230
BUCU ANGELINA 621135 11/27/2024 4002025002134
Pleading Type: Statement of Issues Received
Last Name First Name License Number  Date Filed Complaint Number
Sawlikar Ashok 11/14/2024 4002023000974
Evans Andrea 11/21/2024 4002024005014
Pleading Type: Petition to Revoke Probation
Last Name First Name License Number  Date Filed Complaint Number

CASTILLO CATHY 709867 11/05/2024 4002025001976
DAVIS NICOLLE 833472 11/14/2024 4002025002078
BORDE ANA 500035 11/14/2024 4002025000615
STRASBURG JILL 606676 11/19/2024 4002025000310
Lowery Natasha 95380359 11/19/2024 4002025000929
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